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The menu of Smokies On The Water from Grosse lle comprises about 64 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $11.4 for a dish / drink. Smokies Restaurant has garnered a reputation for its
inconsistency since relocating from Wyandotte to Grosse lle. While some patrons appreciate the venue's
potential, noting excellent dishes like the BBQ ribs and prime rib sandwich, others express frustration with the
limited menu and poor service. Concerns have been raised about staff attentiveness and lack of menu items,
particularly the fan-favorite mushroom crostini, which has unfortunately been removed. Despite the welcoming
staff, some diners feel neglected, leading to disappointment over what was intended to be a special occasion.
Smokies seems to have some work ahead to reclaim its former glory.
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Pizza
Pl1ZZA HAWAII

Antipasti

MUSHROOM CROSTINI

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Side Dishes

POTATO SKINS

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces
BBQ

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

House Specialties

HOUSE SIRLOIN

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Steaks

STEAK SUPREME

Platters

COD FILETS

$11.0

$8.5

$11.0

$9.0

$17.0

$15.0

$12.0

$12.0

$14.0

Juices

SLIM JIM $9.0

Hot Sandwiches

TURKEY REUBEN $8.0

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Pizza Original @ 26Cm

PULLED PORK PIZZA $11.0

Specialty Heroes

TEXAS MELT $9.5

Great Salads

MICHIGAN CHERY SALAD $9.0

Homemade Pasta
Entrees

CHICKEN PORTABELLA PASTA $16.5

Berliner Berliner Menu
SWEET ITALIAN $11.0

Traditional Pub

Sandwiches

TURKEY JACK WRAP $10.0
Restaurant Category

GREEK $11.0
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Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD

Pasta

TORTELLINI LOUIE
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

Seafood

CALAMARI
JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER

Wraps
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP
CAESAR WRAP

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN STRIPS

From The Grill

RIBS
BBQ RIBS

Uncategorized

CHICKEN PORTABELLA
CHOICE RIBEYE

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
LOBSTER COBB SALAD
CLASSIC GREEK

$16.5
$12.5

$9.5
$16.0

$9.5
$9.0

$16.5
$9.0

$9.5

$16.0

$13.0
$8.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

BURGER

PORK CHOPS

MUSSELS

Sandwiches

CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH

BLT

PHILLY STEAK

PULLED PORK SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters

SMOKIES RIBS

CINNAMON CHIPOTLE TUNA
THAI APPLE CHICKEN
HONEY CHIPOTLE BRISKET
LOADED CHIPS

Amazing Sandwiches

VEGGIE WRAP ROLL-UP
SMOKIES BURGER
SMOKIES BISON BURGER
ISLAND BOMBER BURGER
SMOKED GOUDA MELT

Entrées
CHEESE STICKS
FATTOUSH SALAD
CASINO SHRIMP

$8.0

$16.0
$10.0

$10.5
$8.0
$11.0
$9.0
$8.0

$23.5
$16.0
$16.0
$17.0
$10.0

$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$12.5
$11.0

$7.0
$8.0
$10.0
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8 SMOKIES WINGS $13.0 3 CHEESE BREAD $9.0
STEAK BITES $10.0
BATTERED MUSHROOMS $8.0
LETTUCE WRAPS $9.5

Smokies On The Water

25555 W River Rd, 48138, Opening Hours:

Grosse lle, US, United States Monday 04:00 -20:00
Wednesday 12:00 -20:00
Thursday 12:00 -20:00
Friday 12:00 -21:00
Saturday 12:00 -21:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00
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