

https://menuweb.menu 25555 W River Rd, 48138, Grosse Ile, US, United States +17346726470 - http://www.smokiesonthewater.com/



The menu of Smokies On The Water from Grosse Ile comprises about 64 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.4 for a dish / drink. Smokies Restaurant has garnered a reputation for its inconsistency since relocating from Wyandotte to Grosse Ile. While some patrons appreciate the venue's potential, noting excellent dishes like the BBQ ribs and prime rib sandwich, others express frustration with the limited menu and poor service. Concerns have been raised about staff attentiveness and lack of menu items, particularly the fan-favorite mushroom crostini, which has unfortunately been removed. Despite the welcoming staff, some diners feel neglected, leading to disappointment over what was intended to be a special occasion. Smokies seems to have some work ahead to reclaim its former glory.



PIZZA HAWAII	\$11.0	Juices SLIM JIM	\$9.0
Antipasti MUSHROOM CROSTINI	\$8.5	Hot Sandwiches TURKEY REUBEN	\$8.0
Snacks BRUSCHETTA	\$11.0	Ribs PRIME RIB	
Side Dishes POTATO SKINS	\$9.0	Pizza Original Ø 26Cm	\$11.0
Drinks Drinks		Specialty Heroes TEXAS MELT	\$9.5
Sauces		Great Salads MICHIGAN CHERY SALAD	\$9.0
Fish SMOKED SALMON	\$17.0	Homemade Pasta Entrees	
House Specialties		CHICKEN PORTABELLA PASTA	\$16.5
HOUSE SIRLOIN	\$15.0	Berliner Berliner Menu	
Chicken Dishes		SWEET ITALIAN	\$11.0
BBQ CHICKEN	\$12.0	Traditional Pub	
Steaks STEAK SUPREME	\$12.0	Sandwiches TURKEY JACK WRAP	\$10.0
Platters	4110	Restaurant Category	
COD FILETS	\$14.0	GREEK	\$11.0



Ingredients Used SEAFOOD		These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	es
Pasta		PIZZA	\$8.0
		BURGER	
TORTELLINI LOUIE	\$16.5	PORK CHOPS	\$16.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$12.5	MUSSELS	\$10.0
Seafood		Sandwiches	
CALAMARI	\$9.5	CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH	\$10.5
JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER	\$16.0	BLT	\$8.0
Mrana		PHILLY STEAK	\$11.0
Wraps		PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$9.0
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.5	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.0
CAESAR WRAP	\$9.0		
Chicken		Starters	
Chicken		SMOKIES RIBS	\$23.5
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$16.5	CINNAMON CHIPOTLE TUNA	\$16.0
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$9.0	THAI APPLE CHICKEN	\$16.0
From The Grill		HONEY CHIPOTLE BRISKET	\$17.0
RIBS		LOADED CHIPS	\$10.0
BBQ RIBS		Amazing Sandwiches	3
Unactogorizad		VEGGIE WRAP ROLL-UP	\$9.0
Uncategorized		SMOKIES BURGER	\$9.0
CHICKEN PORTABELLA	\$9.5	SMOKIES BISON BURGER	\$10.0
CHOICE RIBEYE	\$16.0	ISLAND BOMBER BURGER	\$12.5
Salads		SMOKED GOUDA MELT	\$11.0
CAESAR SALAD		Entrées	
LOBSTER COBB SALAD	\$13.0	CHEESE STICKS	\$7.0
CLASSIC GREEK	\$8.0	FATTOUSH SALAD	\$8.0
		CASINO SHRIMP	\$10.0



8 SMOKIES WINGS	\$13.0	3 CHEESE BREAD	\$9.0

STEAK BITES \$10.0

BATTERED MUSHROOMS \$8.0

LETTUCE WRAPS \$9.5

Smokies On The Water

25555 W River Rd, 48138, Grosse Ile, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 04:00 -20:00 Wednesday 12:00 -20:00 Thursday 12:00 -20:00 Friday 12:00 -21:00 Saturday 12:00 -21:00 Sunday 12:00 -20:00



Made with Menu